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1959 Austin-Healey Sprite
VIN: AN5L15027

Transmission
Manual

Engine
V8

Fuel Type
Gasoline

Drive Type
FWD

Door
2

Vehicle Summary 2 record(s) found

This section shows a summary of all major events and significant records of this vehicle.

Title Brand

The vehicle has no
branded title

Odometer

The vehicle has no
mileage discrepancy

Accident

No accident record(s)
found

Damage

1 Record(s) of damage
are found for the

vehicle

Event

The vehicle has 1
specific event reported

Service & Repair

The vehicle has no
service & repair

record(s)

Auction/Sales

The vehicle has no
auction & sales

record(s)

Lien/Loan

The vehicle has no lien
or loan record(s)

Theft

The vehicle has no
stolen or theft record(s)

Recall

The vehicle has no
open recalls record



Vehicle Usage Record 1 usage(s) found

Vehicle has personal usage record

Personal Lease Rental Taxi Police

Fleet Commercial Government



Title Brand Check No problem(s) found

Fire Brand
The vehicle title has no fire
damage record

Hail brand
The vehicle title has no hail
damage record

Flood brand
The vehicle title has no flood
damage record

Junk or scrapped brand
The vehicle title has no
auction junk record

Manufacturer buyback
The vehicle title has no
manufacturer buyback
record

Lemon brand
The vehicle title has no
lemon brand record

Salvage brand
The vehicle title has no
salvage brand record

Rebuilt or rebuildable
brand
The vehicle title has no
rebuilt or rebuildable record

Odometer Brand
The vehicle title has no
mileage discrepancy record

Auction brand
The vehicle title has no
auction record



Event Verification 1 record(s) found

Insurance Loss record
The vehicle has no Insurance
Loss record

Titled to an insurance
company record
The vehicle has no titled to
an insurance company
record

Auction Lemon
record/Manufacturer
Buyback
The vehicle title has no
auction lemon record

Abandoned title record
The vehicle has no
abandoned title record

Grey market title record
The vehicle has no grey
market title record

Loan/Lien record
The vehicle has no loan/lien
record

Repossessed record
The vehicle has no
repossessed record

Corrected title record
The vehicle has corrected
title record

Duplicate title record
The vehicle has no duplicate
title record

Theft record
The vehicle has no theft
record



Accident Records No record(s) found

No record(s) found



Damage Verification 1 record(s) found

Non-title fire damaged
The vehicle title has no fire
damage record

Non-title hail damaged
The vehicle title has no hail
damage record

Non-title flood damaged
The vehicle title has no flood
damage record

Auction junk or scrapped
The vehicle title has no
record of auction junk

Recycling facility
The vehicle title has no
record of recycling facility

Structural alteration
The vehicle title has no
structural damage record

Salvage auction
The vehicle title has no
salvage auction record

Auction rebuildable
The vehicle title has no
auction rebuildable record

Minor/Major damage
incident
The vehicle title has no
Minor/Major damage
incident

Dent and Scratches
The vehicle title has no dent
and scratches record



Detailed Vehicle History 19 record(s) found

This section gives you a comprehensive and detailed information recorded in this VIN.

Date Source Location Odometer Details

07/29/1992 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records WA N/A Excluded/exempt

10/11/1996 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records SPOKANE, WA N/A Registration

Event/renewal

06/30/1997 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records SPOKANE, WA N/A Registration

Event/renewal

11/17/1998 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records SPOKANE, WA N/A

Registration
Event/renewal
Excluded/exempt

11/19/1998 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records COEUR D ALENE, ID N/A Title

Excluded/exempt

08/21/2001 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records COEUR D ALENE, ID N/A Registration

Event/renewal

08/21/2002 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records COEUR D ALENE, ID N/A Registration

Event/renewal

09/17/2004 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records COEUR D ALENE, ID N/A Registration

Event/renewal

08/29/2005 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records COEUR D ALENE, ID N/A Registration

Event/renewal

08/25/2014 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records SHELTON, WA N/A Title

08/25/2014 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records SHELTON, WA N/A Title

08/25/2014 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records SHELTON, WA N/A

Registration
Event/renewal
Excluded/exempt

04/22/2016 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records OLYMPIA, WA N/A Title

04/22/2016 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records OLYMPIA, WA N/A Title



04/22/2016 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records OLYMPIA, WA N/A

Corrected Title
Registration
Event/renewal
Excluded/exempt

07/02/2020 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records SNOHOMISH, WA N/A

Title
Registration
Event/renewal
Excluded/exempt

04/07/2021 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records

SOUTH GLASTONBURY,
CT N/A Registration

Event/renewal

06/11/2021 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records

SOUTH GLASTONBURY,
CT N/A Registration

Event/renewal

03/24/2022 Federal Motor Vehicle
Records ESSEX, CT N/A Registration

Event/renewal
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